
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0141900001019004

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 21,530

CAMA #: 014 19 0 00 01 019 00 4 00
Sec: 19 Twn: 10 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

PURV00059
PURVIS, JOSEPH LEE

    

Owner: PURVIS, JOSEPH LEE Legal: BLK A LOT 1 BRADY CANON SUB

PURVIS, LAWRENCE WILBUR

PURVIS, LAWRENCE WILBUR

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 536280

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,371.69 1,371.69 2,743.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202661545-1 12/09/2022

1,371.69 0.00

12/09/2022

0.00

1 1,371.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,371.69

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202853675-2 01/02/2024

1,469.00 0.00

01/02/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,371.69

0.00

97.31

**********

1,469.00

Lawyers Title of 
Kansas Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 134816              Lawyers Title of Kansas Inc           2979.82

Grand Totals 1,371.69 1,371.69 97.31 2,840.69

2,840.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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