RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

8/24/2025 9:30:32 PM

21,530

Value:

Tax Unit ID: 301 Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301

Parcel #: 0141900001019004

CAMA #: 014 19 0 00 01 019 00 4 00

Sec: 19 **Twn:** 10 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

PURV00059

PURVIS, JOSEPH LEE

PURVIS, LAWRENCE WILBUR

Owner: PURVIS, JOSEPH LEE

PURVIS, LAWRENCE WILBUR

Legal: BLK A LOT 1 BRADY CANON SUB

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2022	RL	536280

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,371.69	1,371.69	2,743.38
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/F	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202661545-1	12/09/2022	12/09/2022	1	1,371.69	0.00	0.00	1,371.69	Mortgage Co Payments
1,371.69	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic	Import
202853675-2	01/02/2024	01/02/2024	2	0.00	1,371.69	97.31	1,469.00	
1,469.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lawyers Title of	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 134816	Lawyers Title of	Kansas In	c 2979.82	!			
Grand Totals				1,371.69	1,371.69	97.31	2,840.69	
2,840.69	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00